Partienplan
Ost - B1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

P OO~NOOTA, WNBE

Gwolb Crew

Black Death
Schlarpe Darter 4
Schnaggéa - Tugger
Fudrbrand

Fire Island

Linden Darters

DC Herisau 1

Black Death Darters
Rd&ssli Darter

Nr. Team-Name

Gwolb Crew

Black Death
Schlarpe Darter 4
Schnégga - Tugger
Fuurbrand

Fire Island

Linden Darters

DC Herisau 1

Black Death Darters

Gaststaette

Gwolb Bar Pub
Gwolb Bar Pub
Schlarpe Darter DC
Bar 5 Rest.

Fun Point Rest.

Island Billards

Linden Pub
Schickeria Restaurant
Dartfabrik

R&ssli Rest.

Kapitan

Klasse: B

Strasse

Bahnhofplatz 76
Bahnhofplatz 76
Espenstrasse 7
Altweg 16
Bahnhofstr. 56
Hungerbielstr. 12 A
Bahnhofstr. 2
Kasenenstrasse 40

Fischingerstrasse 66
Schweizersholzstr. 14

Haeusermann, Fabian
Scherrer, Michael
Schaufelberger, Michi
Fontana, Patrick
Fuellemann, Roman
Bernhard, Tobias
Bianco, Urs
Frischknecht, Stefan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Vorrunde
Runde

1

0 Rossli Darter

Heim-Team

Black Death
Schnéggéa - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
Ro&ssli Darter
Fidrbrand

Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 4
Black Death
Schnégga - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
Ro&ssli Darter

Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fudrbrand

Linden Darters
Black Death

Fire Island
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Ro&ssli Darter

Fire Island
Schnagga - Tugger
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew

DC Herisau 1
Black Death

Guggenbuehl, Marco
Binder, Marc

Gast-Team

Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew

Black Death
Schnégga - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
Ro&ssli Darter
Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fudrbrand

Black Death
Schnéggéa - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
Ro&ssli Darter
Schnagga - Tugger
DC Herisau 1
Gwolb Crew
Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Black Death

Ro&ssli Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Linden Darters

DC Herisau 1

15.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2012
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
8500 Frauenfeld 052 720 17 79
8500 Frauenfeld 05272017 79
9220 Bischofszell 078 835 87 45
8500 Frauenfeld 052 720 24 20
8590 Romanshorn 079 336 98 73
8500 Frauenfeld 052 721 30 37
8272 Ermatingen 071 664 14 16
9100 Herisau 079 772 54 02
8370 Sirnach 076 432 42 40
9220 Bischofszell 078 667 27 85
Telefon Handy

052 720 17 79
076 251 38 68
079 258 68 39
078 636 11 80
078616 11 12
079 698 33 41
079 85003 12
079 772 54 02
0774103274

079 882 61 67
076 251 38 68
079 258 68 39
078 636 11 80
078616 1112
079 698 33 41
079 85003 12
079 772 54 02
077 41032 74

078 667 27 85

Zeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

078 667 27 85

Termin

23.02.2012
06.03.2012
23.02.2012
23.02.2012
23.02.2012
01.03.2012
01.03.2012
01.03.2012
26.03.2012
01.03.2012
08.03.2012
08.03.2012
08.03.2012
08.03.2012
08.03.2012
15.03.2012
15.03.2012
15.03.2012
15.03.2012
15.03.2012
22.03.2012
22.03.2012
22.03.2012
22.03.2012
22.03.2012
29.03.2012
29.03.2012
29.03.2012
29.03.2012
29.03.2012
05.04.2012

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ro&ssli Darter
Linden Darters
Fadrbrand
Schlarpe Darter 4
Ro&ssli Darter
Schnagga - Tugger
Gwodlb Crew
Linden Darters

Fire Island
Schnagga - Tugger
DC Herisau 1
Fadrbrand

Black Death Darters
Black Death

Fire Island

Gwolb Crew

Black Death Darters
Schnagga - Tugger
Black Death

DC Herisau 1

Black Death Darters
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fudrbrand

Fire Island

Ro&ssli Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Linden Darters
Gwolb Crew

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

05.04.2012
05.04.2012
05.04.2012
05.04.2012
12.04.2012
12.04.2012
12.04.2012
12.04.2012
12.04.2012
19.04.2012
19.04.2012
19.04.2012
19.04.2012
19.04.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Schlarpe Darter 4
Fudrbrand

Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew

Black Death
Schnagga - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
R&ssli Darter
Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Black Death
Schnagga - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
R&ssli Darter
Schnégga - Tugger
DC Herisau 1
Gwolb Crew

Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Black Death

Ro&ssli Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fudrbrand

Linden Darters

DC Herisau 1

Fire Island

Gwolb Crew

Black Death Darters
Schnégga - Tugger
Black Death

DC Herisau 1

Black Death Darters
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Fire Island

R&ssli Darter
Schlarpe Darter 4
Linden Darters
Gwolb Crew

Black Death
Schnagga - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
Ro&ssli Darter
Fudrbrand

Linden Darters
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 4
Black Death
Schnagga - Tugger
Fire Island

DC Herisau 1
Rd&ssli Darter

Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Linden Darters
Black Death

Fire Island
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fadrbrand

Rd&ssli Darter

Fire Island
Schnagga - Tugger
Black Death Darters
Gwolb Crew

DC Herisau 1
Black Death

Ro&ssli Darter
Linden Darters
Fudrbrand
Schlarpe Darter 4
Rd&ssli Darter
Schnégga - Tugger
Gwolb Crew
Linden Darters
Fire Island
Schnégga - Tugger
DC Herisau 1
Fudrbrand

Black Death Darters
Black Death

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

26.04.2012
26.04.2012
26.04.2012
26.04.2012
26.04.2012
03.05.2012
03.05.2012
03.05.2012
03.05.2012
03.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
20.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
19.06.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
27.06.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
14.06.2012
14.06.2012
14.06.2012
14.06.2012
14.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
27.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Sonntag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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